
CRAIGIE - HALE BUS 3 ROUTE

7.15am Craigie Leisure Centre  
(nr Whitfords Ave) Rear of Complex

7.23am Whitfords Ave  
(nr Castlecrag Drive)

Whitfords Ave (nr Maldives Drive)	
Old Bus Stop Pad

West Coast Drive (nr Seaward Loop)

7.31am West Coast Drive  
(nr The Plaza) 

Marine Tce

Cliff St (nr Verve Ct) 

7.39am Beach Rd  
(nr Flora Tce) 

Flora Tce  
(nr Malcolm St) 

7.45am West Coast Drive  
(nr North Beach Rd) adj. #197 

TIMED STOP**

West Coast Drive 
(nr Bennion St)

7.50am Karrinyup Rd  
(nr Arnott St)

8.00am West Coast Hwy 
(nr Brighton Rd)

8.15am Stockdale Cres/Unwin Ave 
Hale School Craigie Bus Bay


